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LEAP SCHEDULE 

 
 
For the students of Class XI/XII:  

 
    

 

                                                                                                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

DAY/TIME   10.00am-   
11:30am   

11:30am-  
11:45am  

 11:45am- 
 01:15pm   

01:15pm- 
02:00pm  

 02:00pm-    
 03:30pm   

3:30pm- 

3:45pm 

3:45pm-

4:15pm 

SATURDAY 

(27.09.2025)  
 MATHS/ 
BIOLOGY  

Recess CHEMISTRY  Lunch 
Break 

PHYSICS Recess Mentor 
Guidance 

DAY/TIME 9.45am -

12.00pm 

12.15pm-

1.15pm 

1.15pm-

2.15pm 

2.15pm-3.15pm 3.30pm-4.30pm 

SUNDAY 

(28.09.2025) 

MONTHLY 
TEST-1 

Lunch 
Break 

CHEMISTRY 
PAPER 
DISCUSSION 

PHYSICS PAPER 
DISCUSSION 

MATHS/BIO 
 DISCUSSION 

                   -Sd- 

  NSS Faculty -Coordinators 

            NIT Puducherry  

Copy to,  

1.NSS Faculty Coordinators, NIT 

Puducherry – for kind information 

2. LEAP- Student Coordinators 

3. LEAP Core Team and Tutors  

4. All the Students of CLASS XI|XII  

5. Notice Board (SCB)  

6. Web Team – to upload in the 

LEAP website  



 

 

 

Please note: This week, LEAP classes will be conducted Offline mode. 
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