

## தேசிய தொழில்நுட்பக் கழகம், புதுச்சேரி NATIONAL INSITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, PUDUCHERRY



(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Education, Government of India)

Thiruvettakudy, Karaikal – 609 609

Dated On: 24-09-2025

## LEAP SCHEDULE

For the students of Class XI/XII:

DAY/TIME	10.00am- 11:30am	11:30am- 11:45am	11:45am- 01:15pm		l		3:45pm- 4:15pm
SATURDAY (27.09.2025)	MATHS/ BIOLOGY	Recess	CHEMISTRY	Lunch Break	PHYSICS	Recess	Mentor Guidance

DAY/TIME	9.45am - 12.00pm	12.15pm- 1.15pm	1.15pm- 2.15pm	2.15pm-3.15pm	3.30pm-4.30pm
SUNDAY (28.09.2025)	MONTHLY TEST-1	Lunch Break	CHEMISTRY PAPER DISCUSSION	PHYSICS PAPER DISCUSSION	MATHS/BIO DISCUSSION

## Copy to,

1.NSS Faculty Coordinators, NIT Puducherry – for kind information

- 2. LEAP- Student Coordinators
- 3. LEAP Core Team and Tutors
- 4. All the Students of CLASS XI | XII
- 5. Notice Board (SCB)
- 6. Web Team to upload in the LEAP website

-Sd-NSS Faculty -Coordinators NIT Puducherry



